WOLFGANG & HITE
JULY 17TH 2025FACADE RENOVATION
159 BLEECKER STREET
PARTIAL FRONT FACADE RESTORATION
159 BLEECKER STREET
NEW YORK , NY , 10012
PARTIAL FRONT FACADE RESTORATION
159 BLEECKER STREET

##-##
WINDOWS
##-## WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
(SEE SCHEDULE)
DETAIL CALL-OUT
X-#
# DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
SECTION/ELEVATION MARKER
REVISION NUMBER
#
X-#
LABELS
X-#
# DRAWING TITLE
SCALE
1
SECTION NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
(REFER TO NOTES FOR DESCRIPTION)
AREA OF REVISION
(REFER TO NOTES FOR DESCRIPTION)
SPECIAL INSPECTIONS
SPECIAL INSPECTIONS
NON-DIRECTIVE 14
CODE/ SECTION
BC. 110.5
SCALE
AS SHOWN
DRAWN BY
PAGE
BA, SK, GH
1 OF 5
GH
SHEET
NEW EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN, WALL MOUNTED. SOLID
HATCH SIGNIFIES SIDE THE LETTERS ARE FACING.
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION ARROW ON SIGN IS
POINTING.
NEW EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN, CEILING MOUNTED. SOLID
HATCH SIGNIFIES SIDE THE LETTERS ARE FACING.
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION ARROW ON SIGN IS
POINTING.
DRAWING REVISIONS
T-000.02
TITLE SHEET
ELEVATION MARKER
#'-##
XXXX
FIRE & EGRESS
SD/CD
DOOR TYPE NUMBER
(SEE SCHEDULE)
EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT
SMOKE DETECTOR/CARBON DIOXIDE
DETECTOR
2
T-000
PROPOSED STOREFRONT RENDERING
N.T.S.
PROPERTY DATA
BUILDING NO:
STREET
BOROUGH:
BLOCK:
LOT:
LANDMARK STATUS
LANDMARK STATUS:
ZONING NOTES
ZONING MAP:
ZONING DISTRICT:
COMMERCIAL OVERLAY:
SPECIAL DISTRICT: